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1987 TLLINI CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 1987

MAHOMET, ILLINOIS

WOMEN'S 5000 m

TEAM SCORE SUMMARY
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School

Team Finishes

Nebraska
Purdue
Indiana
Northwestern
Western Illinois
I1linois

Indiana State
Kansas
Bradley
Cedarville
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)} No team score

11
13
15
20
17
22

28

7
14
18
25
21
27
33
35

12
16
19
30
29
41
39
36

26
23

24

32
37
42
44
46

344

31A 38B
404 43B
45A 548
474 52B
48A 50B
494 53B

Total

55
68
79
104
116
130
148

153



1987 ILLINI CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 1987
MAHOMET, ILLINOIS

WOME$'§ 5000 m

Place Score Time Number Name Affiliation

1 1 17:09.1 479 Sammie Resh Nebraska

2 2 17:13 488 Alena Palmquist Northwestern

3 3 17:41 441 Melissa Straza Illinois

4 4 17:48 498 Sally Smith Purdue

5 5 17:52 446 Judy Bogenschutz Indiana

6 6 17:58 478 Juliet Prowse Nebraska

7 7 18:00 477 Michele Marthaler Nebraska

8 8 18:07 467 Susan MacLean Kansas

9 9 18:08 554 Teri Wiser Western Illinois
10 10 18:12 454 Mary Lou Fazio Indiana State

11 11 18:15 492 Donna Allen Purdue -

12 12 18:17 476 Kelly Loos Nebraska

13 13 18:25 444 Toni Ann Angione Indiana

14 14 18:28 495 Amy Koontz Purdue

15 15 18:36 486 Julie Foertsch Northwestern

16 16 18:38 493 Kathleen Hoffman Purdue

17 17 18:43 436 Sharon Locascio I1llinois

18 18 18:46 450 Amy Legacki Indiana

19 19 18:48 448 Darby Harper Indiana

20 20 18:49 534 Joan Becker Western Illinois
21 21 18:50 540 Sherry Large Western Illinois
22 22 18:51 457 Barb Malone Indiana State

23 23 18:52 496 Lori QOverturf Purdue

24 24 18:57 451 Amy Melker Indiana

25 25 19:00 481 ~Andrea Angell Northwestern

26 26 19:00 475 Susie Larson Nebraska

27 27 19:01 435 Michelle Hawkins I1linecis

28 28 19:01 468 Trisha Mangan Kansas

29 29 19:02 536 Kelly Campbell Western Illinois
30 30 19:06 482 Jackie Armold Northwestern

31 31A 19:15 500 Nadine Wiencek Purdue

32 32 19:18 490 Loretta Withrow Northwestern

33 33 19:19 455 Lee Franklin Indiana State

34 344 19:27 471 Lisa Darley Nebraska

35 35 19:29 463 Kelly Coffey Kansas

36 36 19:31 469 Tina Saulsbury Kansas

37 37 19:35 539 Priscilla Gome:z Western Illinois
38 38B 19:35 497 Tracy Radzik Purdue

39 39 19:37 456 Amy Hile Indiana State

40 40A 19:39 449 Kristi Hill Indiana

41 41 19:40 438 Cathy Noth Illinois

42 42 19:43 433 Audrey Cole Illinois

43 43B 19:43 447 Julie Crosby Indiana

A 44 19:48 el Karla Woodruff Indiana State

45 454 19:56 489 Darléeen Reichmuth Northwestern

46 46 20:04 465 Terri Grzybowski Kansas

47 474 20:06 335 Kelly Brough Western Illinois
48 48A 20: 10 432 Barb Branson Illincis

49 494 20:12 460 Mary Anna Tonini Indiana State

50 0 20:13 494 Cecilia Kelly Purdue



Donna Russell
Tonya Gundy

‘Joanne Kubinski

Kelly Woodman
Robin Dziedzic
Julie Mixell
Deb Andersom
Rachel Scott
Alicia Nava
Anna Schaecher
Jolene Johnson
Amy Bannister
Marti Day
Helen Mastoris
Linda Whaley
Kathie Sweitzer

Place Score Time Number Name
31 50B 20:17 440
52 ‘51A 20:21 466
53 0 20:22 418
34 0 20:24 452
35 528 20:40 337
56 0 - 20:43 419
57 0 20:44 462
58 0 20:46 499
59 53B 20:52 458
60 0 21:07 834
61 0 21:11 417
62 534B 21:38 483
63 0 21:40 423
64 0 21:43 437
65 8] 21:58 428
66 0 22:12 442
67 0 23:52 425

Tonya Schindewolf -

Affiliation

Illinois
Kansas
Unattached
Indiana
Western Illinois
Unattached
Unattached
Purdue
Indiana State
Unattached
Unattached
Northwestern
Cedarville
Illinois
Cedarville
Illinois

- Cedarville-
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